OPEN CROATIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 ORC1

RACE RESULTS : 01

Class: ORCA Date: 08.11.2014
Class: ORC B Date: 08.11.2014
Class: ORCC Date: 08.11.2014

J.K VEGA Pula

07.11.2014 - 09.11.2014

From Class : ORC A To Class : ORC C

Constructed Course

Start Time : 10:25:00 Distance: 6.9 Coefficient: 1
Start Time : 10:25:00 Distance: 6.9 Coefficient: 1
Start Time : 10:25:00 Distance: 6.9 Coefficient: 1

Constructed Course

Constructed Course

F|n|sh Elapsed Corrected

Ro2513 | 14 | R | Teuta
2 |crot2ss | 8 | QRC | Jonathan 1
3 |CrRO2013 | 13 ch Blue Chip
4 |CRO6789 | 10 /?RC '\K":Srgg
5 |rowzz | 1| RC orca
5 |crot62s | 11 | 9RC | Nube
7 |CRO6482 | 6 SRC Gringo 2
8 CrRO1727 | 7 /?RC All 4 One
9 |crois4s | 12 |orRC | Andela x

PBZ Leasing

Robert Gacina-Bilin

Croatia Yachting
doo

Marina Kastela

Davor Zanini

N.U.B.E. doo

Jedrilicarski klub
"Uskok"

Vocula d.o.o.

Branko Iljadica

Frano Brate

Darko Hajdinjak

Marin Misura

Armano Zekan

Davor Zanini

Diego Zanco

Robert Sandalic

Karlo Kuret

Branko Iljadica

NK Kenwood
Zagreb

JK Trogir Trogir

JK Zenta Split

JK Marina
Katela

JK Delfin Pula

JK Uljanik Pula

JK Uskok Zadar

JK Labud Split

JK Val Sibenik

11:29:40

11:35:32

11:38:01

11:22:40

11:36:14

11:33:22

11:35:08

11:33:28

11:39:19

01:04:40

01:10:32

01:13:01

00:57:40

01:11:14

01:08:22

01:10:08

01:08:28

01:14:19

00:00:00

00:01:10

00:01:16

00:01:20

00:01:42

00:01:42

00:02:03

00:02:08

00:02:09

13.3445073 | 562.3
12.6677092 | 613.3 2
12.6157106 |634.9 3
12.5826392 |501.4 4
12.3888948 |619.4 | 5.5
12.388181 |594.5 585
12.213026 |609.9 7
12.1719681 | 595.4 8
12.164637 | 646.2 9



| B Rapo Rapo ‘ |
10 |CRO7575 | 5 ch Yellowpad | Jurica Novak Jan Winkler JZI;gIVrI:Svescak 11:32:45 | 01:07:45 | 00:02:35 11.9520316 |589.1 | 10
11 | CRO13464 | 9 /?RC Mareus Ivan Drinkovic g;el(sjl?;tic IK Spinut Split 11:38:04 | 01:13:04 | 00:02:50 11.8404391 |635.4 | 11
12 |svkss78 | 2 |QRC il solete ‘s"_’:gr.‘ess n, Alexander Sako | FYCSLOVAKIA | 11:38:16 | 01:13:16 | 00:04:14 112295337 |637.1 | 12
13 | CRO1072 4 SRC Jonathan RR | Robert Radola Robert Radola JK Vega Pula 11:37:32 01:12:32 00:04:34 11.0955188 |630.7 13
14 |cRO1480 | 3 | ORC | polaris Edi Golja Edi Golja CROATIA 11:50:08 | 01:25:08 | 00:05:46 10.6514669 |740.3 | 14
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7 Date : 08/11/2014 15:58:27




